
WOMENS 165.0 RESULTS

Womens 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Blake  Dansel Hodgeman County 164.8 195.0 10

2 Mallorie Ceniceros Larned High School 164.7 150.0 8

3 Lani Speer Dighton High School 165.0 145.0 6

4 Addyson White SWH 164.4 115.0 4

5 Jalyn Hampton Syracuse High School 158.8 105.0 2

6 Amira Herndandez Rawlins County 164.5 105.0 0

6 Valerie Valero Hugoton 164.5 105.0 0

Womens 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Blake  Dansel Hodgeman County 164.8 315.0 10

2 Mallorie Ceniceros Larned High School 164.7 305.0 8

3 Lani Speer Dighton High School 165.0 255.0 6

4 Addyson White SWH 164.4 225.0 4

5 Valerie Valero Hugoton 164.5 200.0 2

6 Amira Herndandez Rawlins County 164.5 190.0 1

7 Jalyn Hampton Syracuse High School 158.8 165.0 0

Womens 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Lani Speer Dighton High School 165.0 210.0 10

2 Blake  Dansel Hodgeman County 164.8 205.0 8

3 Mallorie Ceniceros Larned High School 164.7 145.0 6

4 Amira Herndandez Rawlins County 164.5 140.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Addyson White SWH 164.4 125.0 2

6 Jalyn Hampton Syracuse High School 158.8 115.0 1

7 Valerie Valero Hugoton 164.5 100.0 0

Womens 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Blake  Dansel Hodgeman County 164.8 715.0 10

2 Lani Speer Dighton High School 165.0 610.0 8

3 Mallorie Ceniceros Larned High School 164.7 600.0 6

4 Addyson White SWH 164.4 465.0 4

5 Amira Herndandez Rawlins County 164.5 435.0 2

6 Valerie Valero Hugoton 164.5 405.0 1

7 Jalyn Hampton Syracuse High School 158.8 385.0 0

Womens 165.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

1 Blake  Dansel Hodgeman County 164.8 4.339

3 Lani Speer Dighton High School 165.0 3.697

4 Mallorie Ceniceros Larned High School 164.7 3.643

10 Addyson White SWH 164.4 2.828

14 Amira Herndandez Rawlins County 164.5 2.644

17 Valerie Valero Hugoton 164.5 2.462

18 Jalyn Hampton Syracuse High School 158.8 2.424


